normally suitable for 75 baud, but can be used with equipment operating at rates up to a 
maximum of 400 baud. 

2. A maximum of three (3) serving offices each equipped with a special bridge is permitted on a 

multipoint network. 

3. A maximum of one hundred forty-four (144) remote stations is permitted on a multipoint network. 

4. Remote stations connected to a special bridge shall be in the same serving office area or 
contiguous serving office area of the same exchange in which the split band bridge is located.